



GRADUATE SCHOOL ENHANCED ACADEMIC PROGRAM IN THE GRADUATE SCHOOL CMO 15, SERIES OF 2019

EDUCATION PROGRAM

Course: MASTER OF ARTS IN EDUCATION Major: SPECIAL EDUCATION

Curriculum Year: 2022 - 2023

Course Requirement	Units
Core Courses	6.0 units
Major Courses	12.0 units
Cognate Courses	6.0 units
Comprehensive Examination	
Thesis Writing	6.0 units
Total Number of Units	30.0 units

CORE COURSES

MAED C10 ²	1 P	hilosophical Foundations of Education	3.0
MAED C102	2 M	lethods of Research with Educational Statistics and Data Analysis	3.0
MAJOR COU	IRSES	3	
MAESPED		Introduction to Special Education: Foundation in Special Education, Theories, Laws and Concepts	3.0
MAESPED		Program Modification for Children with Special Needs 3 Program Modification for Learners with Special Needs	3.0
MAESPED	2213	Curriculum Development Adaptation and Modification in Special Education	3.0
MAESPED		Psycho-educational Assessment and Development of Individualized Educational Plan for Children with Special Needs	3.0
MAESPED	2215	Behavioral Analysis and Modification for Learners with Special Needs	3.0
MAESPED		Psycho-educational Assessment and Development of Individualized Educational Plan for Learners with Special Needs	3.0
MAESPED	2217	Practicum	3.0
COGNATE C	OUR	SES	
MAESPED	3318	Teaching Strategies for Children with Special Needs	3.0
MAESPED		Development and Management of Special Educational Programs for Specific Learning Disabilities	3.0
MAESPED		Development and Management of Special Educational Programs for Children with Emotional and Behavioral Disorder	3.0
MAESPED		Development and Management of Early Intervention Programs for Children with Developmental Delay	3.0
MAESPED	3322	Global Issues and Trends in Special Education	3.0

COMPREHENSIVE EXAMINATION





GRADUATE SCHOOL

THESIS WRITING

MAED T401	Thesis Writing 1
MAED T402	Thesis Writing 2

Prepared by:

Recommended by:

DR. EDUARDO C. ZIALCITA Dean **MR. JOSE RICARDO B. ALVIEDO** University Registrar DR. ARNALDO S. DE GUZMAN

Recommending Approval:

School Director

3.0 3.0

Approved by:

DR. ANTHONY JOSE M. TAMAYO President